
Subject Time Subject Time Subject Time Subject Time

E 9:30 -10:30 E 2:30 - 3:30 E 10:00 -11:00 E 2:30 - 3:30

M 10:30 - 11:30 M 3:30 - 4:30 M 11:00 - 12:00 M 3:30 - 4:30

E 9:30 -10:30 E 2:30 - 3:30 E 9:30 -10:30 E 2:30 - 3:30

M 10:30 - 11:30 M 3:30 - 4:30 M 10:30 - 11:30 M 3:30 - 4:30

E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00

M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30

E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00

M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30

E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00

M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30

C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30 C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30

E 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00

M 11:00 - 12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30

C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30 C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30

E 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00

M 11:00 - 12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 - 12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30

C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30 C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30

E/M 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00

M/E 11:00 - 12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 - 12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30

C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30 C.W. 9:00 - 9:30 C.W. 2:00 - 2:30

E 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00 M 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00

M 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30 E 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30

S 9:00 - 9:30 S 2:00 - 2:30 S 9:00 - 9:30 S 2:00 - 2:30

M 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00 E 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00

E 11:00 -12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30 M 11:00 -12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30

S 9:00 - 9:30 S 2:00 - 2:30 S 9:00 - 9:30 S 2:00 - 2:30

M 9:30 - 11:00 E 2:30 - 4:00 M 9:30 - 11:00 M 2:30 - 4:00

E 11:00 - 12:30 M 4:00 - 5:30 E 11:00 - 12:30 E 4:00 - 5:30

S 9:00 - 10:00 S 9:00 - 9:30

M 10:00 - 11:30 E 9:30 - 11:00

E 11:30 - 1:00 M 11:00 - 12:30

M 9:30 - 11:00 Phy 1:00 - 2:00 M 1:00 - 2:30

Chem 11:00 - 12:00 Chem 10:30 - 11:30 Eng 2:30 - 3:30

Phy 11:30- 12:30

MAM 9:00 - 10:30 Phy 2:00 - 3:30

Chem 10:30 - 12:00 MAS 3:30 - 4:30

ENG 12:30 - 2:00

MAM 9:30 - 11:00 Phy 1:00 - 2:30

Chem 11:00 - 12:30 MAS 2:30 - 4:00
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Month Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week

30-Sep 1 2 3 4 5 6 HP & wk 1 / T4

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wk 2

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wk 3

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Wk 4

28 29 30 31

1-Nov 2 3 Wk 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Wk 6

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 * Wk 7

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 * Wk 8

25 26 27 28 29 30 1-Dec * Wk 9

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 * Wk 10

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

NS (North Shore) Term Break: 16 Sep - 4 Oct 2024

NS Spring Holiday Program 30 Sep - 4 Oct 2024 (5 days) wk 7: Term 1 Re-enrolment Starts 

NS Yr 12 ATAR Accelerated Success Program 30 Sep - 5 Oct  2024  (6 hrs / subject) wk 8:  Term 4 Test

NS Term 4 / 2024: 5 Oct - 8 Dec 2024   (10 weeks) wk 9:  Early Bird Discount Expires

WA Schools Term 4 / 2024: 7 Oct -  12 Dec 2024 wk 10:  Online Progress Report 

NS 2025 Summer Holiday Program 20-24 Jan /  27-31 Jan 2025 (5 days)

NS Term 1 / 2025: 1 Feb - 30 Mar 2024

Official ATAR Exam (Yr 12): 28 Oct - 15 Nov 2024

 WACE:  Western Australian Certificate of Education

(SAT) Carine Campus:       Everingham St  Carine WA 6020 (Mrs Debbie Yeoh: 0408 948 633) carine@north-shore.com.au

(SAT) Lynwood Campus:   Metcalfe Rd  Parkwood WA 6147 (Mrs Lisa Miu:         0433 169 299) lynwood@north-shore.com.au

(SAT) Shenton Campus:    Lemnos St  Shenton Park  WA 6008 (Mr Anton Khau:      0403 803 266) shenton@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Atwell Campus:        Brenchley Dr  Atwell WA 6164 (Mr Emmet Kwan:   0415 036 096) atwell@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Morley Campus:       Bramwell Rd  Noranda  WA 6062 (Mr Colin Chen:       0431 882 192) morley@north-shore.com.au

(SUN) Rossmoyne Campus:  Apsley Rd  Rossmoyne WA 6148 (Mrs Adeline Ng:      0423 887 833) rossmoyne@north-shore.com.au

www.north-shore.com.au

D
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Centre of Academic Excellence

Term 4 / 2024
(5 Oct - 8 Dec)

N
o

v
O

ct

Principal Campus (Sat & Sun):     288 Stirling St   PERTH   WA 6000   

(: (08) 9328 8228                 Mob: 0411 888 208                     email: wasupport@north-shore.com.au

WA School Holiday

* Important Notes

Yr 1 -11 Spring Oct Holiday Program  (30 Sep - 4 Oct)

TEE / ATAR Success College

GATE / WACE Success College

Development & Coaching Centre

New

Yr 12 ATAR Accelerated Success Program  (30 Sep - 5 Oct)
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NS 
Level  Term Programs  Hrs  

Cost /  
 Lesson  

(GST incl)  

Cost / Term 
(10 wks) 

(GST incl)  

P-S / Kd BRIGHT SPARKS (English + Maths & General Ability) 2 $64 $640 

P-p 
L1 

L2  

FASTRAIN  (English + Maths & General Ability) 3 $77 $770 

English only 1.5 $53 $530 

Maths & General Ability only 1.5 $53 $530 

 

L3  

L4 

FASTRAIN EXTENDED (English + Maths & Reasoning Skills + Creative Writing) 3.5 $93 $930 

FASTRAIN (English + Maths & Reasoning Skills) 3 $86 $860 

English + Creative Writing  2 $69 $690 

Maths & Reasoning Skills + Creative Writing  2 $69 $690 

English only 1.5 $56 $560 

Maths & Reasoning Skills only 1.5 $56 $560 

 

L5 
 

FASTRAIN EXTENDED (English + Maths & Reasoning Skills + Creative Writing) 3.5 $97 $970 

FASTRAIN (English + Maths & Reasoning Skills ) 3 $88 $880 

English + Creative Writing  2 $69 $690 

Maths & Reasoning Skills + Creative Writing  2 $69 $690 

English only 1.5 $56 $560 

Maths & Reasoning Skills only 1.5 $56 $560 

 

L6 

FASTRAIN EXTENDED (English + Maths & Reasoning Skills / Science + Creative Writing) 3.5 $97 $970 

FASTRAIN (English + Maths & Reasoning Skills / Science ) 3 $88 $880 

English + Creative Writing  2 $69 $690 

Maths & Reasoning Skills / Science + Creative Writing  2 $69 $690 

English only 1.5 $56 $560 

Maths & Reasoning Skills / Science only 1.5 $56 $560 

(Note - Term 1: Maths & Reasoning Skills  / Term 2-4 : Maths & Science) 

 

Centre of Academic Excellence 
 

ATAR / GATE Success College 
TEE / WACE Success College 
Development & Coaching Centre 

BRIGHT SPARK & FASTRAIN Programs)  
 

 Prepare for Scholarship / GATE / NAPLAN / PEAC Success! 

Campus / Day / Time / Director / Contact 
PS   (Principal Campus)  Sat / Sun 09:00 to 17:30 Mr Bill & Mrs Iris Ng 0411 888 208 wasupport@north-shore.com.au 

CN   (Carine Campus) Sat 09:00 to 17:30 Ms Debbie Yeoh 0408 948 633 carine@north-shore.com.au 

LD   (Lynwood Campus) Sat 09:00 to 17:30 Mrs Lisa Miu 0433 169 299 lynwood@north-shore.com.au 

SN   (Shenton Campus) Sat 09:00 to 17:30 Mr Anton Khau 0403 803 266 shenton@north-shore.com.au 

AW  (Atwell Campus) Sun 09:00 to 17:30 Mr Emmet Kwan 0415 036 096 atwell@north-shore.com.au 

ML   (Morley Campus) Sun 09:00 to 17:30 Mr Colin Chen 0431 882 192 morley@north-shore.com.au 

RM   (Rossmoyne Campus) Sun 09:00 to 17:30 Mrs Adeline Ng 0423 887 833 rossmoyne@north-shore.com.au 

L1–L6 2 hrs x 3 session $618 One on One Private Tuition Package / Subject   



Australian Curriculum ATAR SUCCESS SERIES (Level 11 - 12) 
2nd Subject: 20% OFF;  3rd or More Subjects: 50% OFF 

 

Principal Campus:  288 Stirling  St  Perth  WA 6000 

Mob: 0402 339 678          www. north-shore.com.au 

email:  wasupport@north-shore.com.au
 (SAT)     Carine Campus                    Everingham Street  Carine  WA 6020                      (Mob: 0408 948 633) 

 (SAT)     Lynwood Campus              Metcalfe Road  Parkwood  WA 6147                            (Mob: 0433 169 299) 

 (SAT)     Shenton Campus                Selby Street  Shenton Park  WA 6008                       (Mob: 0403 803 266) 

 (SUN)    Atwell Campus                     Brenchley Drive  Atwell  WA 6164                            (Mob: 0415 036 096) 

 (SUN)    Morley Campus                    Bramwell Road  Noranda  WA 6062                       (Mob: 0431 882 192) 

 (SUN)    Rossmoyne Campus          Apsley Road  Rossmoyne  WA 6148                          (Mob: 0423 887 833)  
 

- Over 65 Campuses in WA,  NSW, VIC, ACT, QLD, SA & HKG- 

Level  National Curriculum  
ATAR (Australian Tertiary Admission Rank) Courses 

Hrs  Cost /  Lesson  
(GST INCL) 

Cost / Term (10 
wks) 

(GST incl)  

L11 
 

L12 

Maths Specialist (MAS) 1.5 $56 $560 

Maths Methods (MAM) 1.5 $56 $560 

Maths Applications (MAA) 1.5 $56 $560 

Chemistry 1.5 $56 $560 

Physics   1.5 $56 $560 

English (STANDARD) 1.5 $56 $560 

English (ESL) 1.5 $56 $560 

Economics 1.5 $56 $560 

Level Term Programs  Hrs  Cost /  Lesson  
(GST INCL) 

Cost / Term 
(10 wks) (GST 

L7 

L8 

FASTCOACH - English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) + Science  3.5 $97 $970 

English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 3 $88 $880 

English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) + Science  2 $69 $690 

English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) only 1.5 $56 $560 

L9   

FASTCOACH - English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) + Science  4 $101 $1,010 

English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 3 $88 $880 

English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) + Science  2.5 $79 $790 

English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) only 1.5 $56 $560 

Science only 1 $41 $410 

L10  

JUMPSTART - Chemistry + Physics + English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 5 $121 $1,210 

Chemistry / Physics + English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 4 $102 $1,020 

Chemistry + Physics + English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 3.5 $97 $970 

English + Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 3 $88 $880 

Chemistry / Physics + English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 2.5 $80 $800 

Chemistry + Physics   2 $71 $710 

English / Maths (Quantitative & Abstract Reasoning) 1.5 $56 $560 

Chemistry / Physics only  1 $41 $410 

Level 7-10 (National Curriculum FASTCOACH/JUMPSTART Program)  
Effective Coaching!  Proven Performance!   
Prepare for GATE / Scholarship / NAPLAN / ATAR SUCCESS! 

L7–L12 2 hrs x 3 session $618 One on One Private Tuition Package / Subject   


